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Anlage
Eibenweg 4, 73430 Aalen

Hallenadresse
Eibenweg 4, 73430 Aalen
T 07361 61378 halle@tcaalen.de

Sportwart/in

Knoédel, Markus

T 0151 -14 538128 F07367 -9207 72
markus.knoedel@tennistrainer.de

Jugendwart/in
Hadzijakupovic, Sadet
T 015172703950 sadet.h@kabelbw.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)
MF: Pia Millmaier; T 07367 2404

m 015738227050; silvia@muellmaier-ebnat.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mdlimaier, Pia
Billani, Chiara
Kress, Emilia
Maier, Vera
Grimminger, Ella
Vogt, Theresa
Kiichler, Sophia
Minz, Marlene
Stich, Sophie

10 Schmidle, Vanessa
11 Kirkici, Lina
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21056914
20957742
20951238
20804671
21056899
20802854
20951232
20962103
21103038
21105154
21105201

LK DR Info
LK21,4
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



